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Monthly Spot Action Report

RESULTS BASED ON DATA FROM PREVIOUS MONTH

Report Executed on:

Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

40 $341.00 $360.00 ($19.00)  4.03 -0.02  0.00BOTTOM S

 4.03
BOTTOM S Totals: $360.00 $341.00 ($19.00)

40 $114.00 $40.00 $74.00  1.35  0.80  0.01LEFT S

 1.35
LEFT S Totals: $40.00 $114.00 $74.00 

1 $36.25 $17.00 $19.25  0.43  0.56  0.00MONEYBAL

2 $8.75 $20.00 ($11.25)  0.10  0.47  0.00MONEYBAL

3 $1.25 $1.25 $0.00  0.01  0.51  0.00MONEYBAL

5 $6.25 $0.00 $6.25  0.07  0.52  0.00MONEYBAL

 0.62
MONEYBAL Totals: $38.25 $52.50 $14.25 

2 $3.00 $0.00 $3.00  0.04  0.93  0.00QUARTERK

4 $4.50 $0.00 $4.50  0.05  0.92  0.00QUARTERK

6 $3.00 $0.00 $3.00  0.04  0.92  0.00QUARTERK

8 $0.75 $0.00 $0.75  0.01  0.92  0.00QUARTERK

 0.13
QUARTERK Totals: $0.00 $11.25 $11.25 

1 $1,331.00 $735.00 $596.00  15.73  0.75  0.12Regular

2 $478.05 $342.15 $135.90  5.65  0.69  0.04Regular

3 $160.50 $222.00 ($61.50)  1.90  0.69  0.01Regular

4 $832.10 $580.58 $251.52  9.84  0.69  0.07Regular

5 $16.00 $2.00 $14.00  0.19  0.70  0.00Regular

6 $811.10 $463.05 $348.05  9.59  0.70  0.07Regular

7 $6.00 $0.00 $6.00  0.07  0.69  0.00Regular

8 $1,190.35 $363.53 $826.82  14.07  0.70  0.10Regular

9 $24.00 $7.00 $17.00  0.28  0.70  0.00Regular

10 $2,873.61 $1,865.89 $1,007.72  33.97  0.70  0.24Regular

 91.29
Regular Totals: $4,581.20 $7,722.71 $3,141.51 

40 $138.00 $96.00 $42.00  1.63  0.80  0.01RIGHT S

 1.63
RIGHT S Totals: $96.00 $138.00 $42.00 

40 $80.00 $40.00 $40.00  0.95 -0.02  0.00TOP S

 0.95
TOP S Totals: $40.00 $80.00 $40.00 

 0.67 100.00Grand Totals $8,459.46 $5,155.45 $3,304.01 
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